Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-584B SCHL ACAD @FLAT RCK ES 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:14 AM SHERWOOD OAKS DR, 30034 & SHERWOOD OAKS LA, 30034 2 2
06:17 AM  CHARLEMAGNE DR ,30034 & HAPSBURG CT ,30034 1 3
06:21 AM PINEHURST VALLEY DR ,30034 & BIRCHWOOD COVE ,30034 1 4
06:29 AM IDLE CREEK DR, 30034 & CREEKWAY LA, 30034 2 6
06:33 AM KINGFISHER DR, 30034 & WARBLER DR, 30034 1 7
06:35 AM  BORING RD, 30034 & E CHAPEL CIR, 30034 1 8
06:38 AM CEDAR CREST WY, 30034 & SHOALS PARK DR, 30034 1 9
06:39 AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30034 & QUINCE TREE LA ,30034 1 10
06:43 AM SPRINGSIDE RDG ,30034 & SPRINGSIDE CRSG ,30034 1 11
06:49 AM  WALDROP RD, 30034 & ROBIN POINT DR, 30034 1 12
06:52 AM RIVER EDGE LOOP, 30034 & RIVER EDGE CT 1 13
06:53 AM  CHERRY RIDGE BLVD & CHERRY RIDGE DR ,30034 SOUTH 1 14
06:55 AM FLAT SHLS PKWY ,30034 & CHAPEL PARK DR ,30034 1 15
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 186.808

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



